DSN100 Switch-Rated - 100 A
UL/CSA Ratings
•	 Max Amperage & Voltage
100 A, 600 VAC
•	 Switch-Rating (AC Only)
Branch Circuit & Motor Circuit
Disconnect Switching
•	 Horsepower Ratings

Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
With Microswitch Recept # -2703,4
Order Example:  480 V DSN100 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DSN100 Poly inlet 3P+G = 63-88043-972! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
33
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 4
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
1/2" 514P0N05 594P0N05
3/4" 514P0N07 594P0N07
1" 514P0N10 594P0N10
1 1/4" 514P0N12 594P0N12
1 1/2" 514P0N15 594P0N15
For available cord grips, see pg 159.
POLY HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP CABLE RANGE PART #
.680-.980" 714P0DP4
.980-1.260" 714P0EP4
1.260-1.560" 714P0FP1
METAL HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP
.770-.850" 794P0DS1
.875-1.000" 794P0DS3
1.000-1.125" 794P0ES2
1.250-1.375" 794P0FS1
1.438-1.562" 794P0FS2*
1.562-1.688" 794P0FS3*
*May require stripping of cable jacket.
POLY HANDLE
.511-1.377" 514P0D35
POLY HANDLE WITH BUILT IN DRAWPLATES
.511-1.377" 514P0D35473
Makes connector closures easier.
SANTOPRENE HANDLE
.551-.787" 554P0D20L
.708-.984" 554P0D25L
.984-1.377" 554P0D35L
1.377-1.771" 554P0D45L
1.771-1.929" 554P0D49L
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 514B3N05 For poly devices
only
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 514B3N07
30˚ 1" 514B3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 514B3N12
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 514C7000
70° poly boxes
are not drilled.
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
70˚ 1/2" 714C7N05
*� Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
70˚ 3/4" 714C7N07
70˚ 1" 714C7N10
70˚ 1 1/4" 714C7N12
70˚ 1 1/2" 714C7N15
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1" 7T4F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T4F0N12
0˚ 1 1/2" 7T4F0N15
0˚ 2" 7T4F0N20
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1" 714C3N10 For metal angle,
replace “71”